
RJ Energy 

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Ware 53-A

Start 6-16-16

2 soil 2 Finish 6-20-16
4 clay/rock 6

35 lime 41
159 shale 200
34 lime 234
31 shale 265
2 lime 267

38 shale 305         set 20’ of  7”
106 lime 411    ran 848’ of 2 ⅞ 
172 shale 583      cemented to surface
16 lime 599               90sxs total 
58 shale 657
31 lime 688
23 shale 711
9 lime 720
17 shale 737
10 lime 747
7 shale 754
8 lime 762

24 shale 786
12 sandy shale 798 odor
21 Bkn sand 819 good show
4 Dk sand 823 show
31 shale 854 T.D.
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